3xpl

VALIDATOR STATEMENT

Token

Ethereum

# Date & time

1 2024-01-04
21:29:47

# Date & time

1 2026-03-05
10:30:35

2 2026-02-25
03:28:11

BEACON-CHAIN
1114043

32.181226215 ETH®
62,910.11 USD

2.005297971 ETH®
3,920.09 USD

Balance

32.005716609 ETH&
62,567.01 USD

Slot Id Amount

8131628 + 32.000000000 ETH

Slot Id Amount

13823534 - 0.016543622 ETH®
35.36 USD

13763836 - 0.016578018 ETH®
31.60 USD

1/13


https://3xpl.com
https://3xpl.com/beacon-chain/validator/1114043
https://3xpl.com/beacon-chain/slot/8131628
https://3xpl.com/beacon-chain/slot/13823534
https://3xpl.com/beacon-chain/slot/13763836

10

11

12

13

14

15

Date & time

2026-02-16
20:00:11

2026-02-08
11:02:35

2026-01-31
01:00:59

2026-01-22
15:24:59

2026-01-14
05:29:47

2026-01-05
18:11:23

2025-12-28
04:51:23

2025-12-19
13:29:47

2025-12-10
21:55:23

2025-12-02
03:40:59

2025-11-23
09:00:59

2025-11-14
15:31:23

2025-11-05
22:14:35

Slot Id

13703997

13643708

13583086

13522622

13462047

13401049

13339441

13277219

13214959

13151891

13088696

13025829

12963058

Amount

- 0.016775994
33.43 USD

- 0.016891076
36.01 USD

- 0.016917369
45.67 USD

- 0.017031331
50.10 USD

- 0.017151182
57.12 USD

- 0.017440142
56.30 USD

- 0.017623665
51.72 USD

- 0.017606663
52.14 USD

- 0.017583042
58.84 USD

- 0.017827103
50.00 USD

- 0.017693074
49.83 USD

- 0.017660643
57.06 USD

- 0.017789423
60.92 USD

ETH®

ETH &

ETH &

ETH®

ETH &

ETH &

ETH&

ETH &

ETH &

ETH&

ETH &

ETH&

ETH&
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https://3xpl.com/beacon-chain/slot/13703997
https://3xpl.com/beacon-chain/slot/13643708
https://3xpl.com/beacon-chain/slot/13583086
https://3xpl.com/beacon-chain/slot/13522622
https://3xpl.com/beacon-chain/slot/13462047
https://3xpl.com/beacon-chain/slot/13401049
https://3xpl.com/beacon-chain/slot/13339441
https://3xpl.com/beacon-chain/slot/13277219
https://3xpl.com/beacon-chain/slot/13214959
https://3xpl.com/beacon-chain/slot/13151891
https://3xpl.com/beacon-chain/slot/13088696
https://3xpl.com/beacon-chain/slot/13025829
https://3xpl.com/beacon-chain/slot/12963058

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

Date & time

2025-10-28
03:34:35

2025-10-19
05:48:59

2025-10-10
06:01:47

2025-10-01
04:00:11

2025-09-22
01:07:23

2025-09-12
20:38:35

2025-09-03
13:42:35

2025-08-25
03:34:35

2025-08-15
15:50:35

2025-08-06
03:15:23

2025-07-27
14:14:35

2025-07-18
00:35:23

2025-07-08
12:25:47

Slot Id

12899856

12835729

12771003

12705586

12639923

12573787

12506886

12439060

12370733

12302147

12233453

12164564

12096097

Amount

- 0.018047110
73.99 USD

- 0.018210281
70.68 USD

- 0.018429112
79.76 USD

- 0.018513245
76.65 USD

- 0.018630927
80.63 USD

- 0.018788508
87.36 USD

- 0.019145217

85.52 USD

- 0.019266628

- 0.019324413

- 0.019374597

- 0.019392710

- 0.019348494

- 0.019235626

ETH®

ETH &

ETH &

ETH®

ETH &

ETH &

ETH&

ETH

ETH

ETH

ETH

ETH

ETH
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https://3xpl.com/beacon-chain/slot/12899856
https://3xpl.com/beacon-chain/slot/12835729
https://3xpl.com/beacon-chain/slot/12771003
https://3xpl.com/beacon-chain/slot/12705586
https://3xpl.com/beacon-chain/slot/12639923
https://3xpl.com/beacon-chain/slot/12573787
https://3xpl.com/beacon-chain/slot/12506886
https://3xpl.com/beacon-chain/slot/12439060
https://3xpl.com/beacon-chain/slot/12370733
https://3xpl.com/beacon-chain/slot/12302147
https://3xpl.com/beacon-chain/slot/12233453
https://3xpl.com/beacon-chain/slot/12164564
https://3xpl.com/beacon-chain/slot/12096097

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

Date & time

2025-06-29
02:04:59

2025-06-19
17:52:11

2025-06-10
11:21:47

2025-06-01
06:20:59

2025-05-23
00:22:35

2025-05-13
15:56:59

2025-05-04
07:18:35

2025-04-25
00:16:11

2025-04-15
16:16:11

2025-04-06
08:48:11

2025-03-28
02:24:11

2025-03-18
21:04:11

2025-03-09
16:48:11

Slot Id

12028208

11960958

11894200

11827901

11761293

11693982

11626565

11559664

11492457

11425420

11358712

11292318

11226229

Amount

- 0.019149457

- 0.019084169

- 0.018995570

- 0.019155960

- 0.019303415

- 0.019270109

- 0.019288970

- 0.019362224

- 0.019366906

- 0.246784589

- 0.019219209

- 0.019112248

- 0.019098840

ETH

ETH

ETH

ETH

ETH

ETH

ETH

ETH

ETH

ETH

ETH

ETH

ETH
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https://3xpl.com/beacon-chain/slot/12028208
https://3xpl.com/beacon-chain/slot/11960958
https://3xpl.com/beacon-chain/slot/11894200
https://3xpl.com/beacon-chain/slot/11827901
https://3xpl.com/beacon-chain/slot/11761293
https://3xpl.com/beacon-chain/slot/11693982
https://3xpl.com/beacon-chain/slot/11626565
https://3xpl.com/beacon-chain/slot/11559664
https://3xpl.com/beacon-chain/slot/11492457
https://3xpl.com/beacon-chain/slot/11425420
https://3xpl.com/beacon-chain/slot/11358712
https://3xpl.com/beacon-chain/slot/11292318
https://3xpl.com/beacon-chain/slot/11226229

42

43

44

45

46

47

48

49

50

o1

52

53

54

Date & time

2025-02-28
13:36:11

2025-02-19
10:11:23

2025-02-10
05:55:23

2025-02-01
01:32:59

2025-01-22
19:47:23

2025-01-13
14:08:11

2025-01-04
08:22:35

2024-12-26
02:43:23

2024-12-16
19:08:59

2024-12-07
10:24:11

2024-11-28
01:32:59

2024-11-18
16:28:59

2024-11-09
06:14:35

Slot Id

11160473

11094638

11028545

10962432

10895916

10829432

10762888

10696415

10629341

10561915

10494441

10426936

10359058

Amount

- 0.019075968

- 0.019145414

- 0.019172524

- 0.019304837

- 0.019275100

- 0.019205863

- 0.019239733

- 0.019348844

- 0.019426521

- 0.019346465

- 0.019446104

- 0.019496167

- 0.019403547

ETH

ETH

ETH

ETH

ETH

ETH

ETH

ETH

ETH

ETH

ETH

ETH

ETH
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https://3xpl.com/beacon-chain/slot/11160473
https://3xpl.com/beacon-chain/slot/11094638
https://3xpl.com/beacon-chain/slot/11028545
https://3xpl.com/beacon-chain/slot/10962432
https://3xpl.com/beacon-chain/slot/10895916
https://3xpl.com/beacon-chain/slot/10829432
https://3xpl.com/beacon-chain/slot/10762888
https://3xpl.com/beacon-chain/slot/10696415
https://3xpl.com/beacon-chain/slot/10629341
https://3xpl.com/beacon-chain/slot/10561915
https://3xpl.com/beacon-chain/slot/10494441
https://3xpl.com/beacon-chain/slot/10426936
https://3xpl.com/beacon-chain/slot/10359058

95

56

S7

58

59

60

61

62

63

64

65

66

67

Date & time

2024-10-30
20:51:23

2024-10-21
12:25:47

2024-10-12
03:34:35

2024-10-02
18:49:47

2024-09-23
11:34:35

2024-09-14
04:19:23

2024-09-04
21:48:59

2024-08-26
16:35:23

2024-08-17
11:40:59

2024-08-08
07:12:11

2024-07-30
04:38:35

2024-07-21
04:19:23

2024-07-12
04:32:11

Slot Id

10291436

10224120

10156645

10089223

10022255

9955266

9888521

9822160

9755889

9689747

9624173

9559288

9494551

Amount

- 0.019380931

- 0.065528674

- 0.019391213

- 0.019271019

- 0.019283513

- 0.019229804

- 0.019109401

- 0.019141901

- 0.019117138

- 0.064932988

- 0.018823559

- 0.018915494

- 0.018943096

ETH

ETH

ETH

ETH

ETH

ETH

ETH

ETH

ETH

ETH

ETH

ETH

ETH
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https://3xpl.com/beacon-chain/slot/10291436
https://3xpl.com/beacon-chain/slot/10224120
https://3xpl.com/beacon-chain/slot/10156645
https://3xpl.com/beacon-chain/slot/10089223
https://3xpl.com/beacon-chain/slot/10022255
https://3xpl.com/beacon-chain/slot/9955266
https://3xpl.com/beacon-chain/slot/9888521
https://3xpl.com/beacon-chain/slot/9822160
https://3xpl.com/beacon-chain/slot/9755889
https://3xpl.com/beacon-chain/slot/9689747
https://3xpl.com/beacon-chain/slot/9624173
https://3xpl.com/beacon-chain/slot/9559288
https://3xpl.com/beacon-chain/slot/9494551

68

69

70

71

72

73

74

75

76

77

78

79

80

Date & time

2024-07-03
04:44:59

2024-06-24
05:48:59

2024-06-15
08:09:47

2024-06-06
12:51:23

2024-05-28
19:02:35

2024-05-20
01:07:23

2024-05-11
06:52:59

2024-05-02
14:27:23

2024-04-24
00:03:23

2024-04-15
11:02:35

2024-04-06
22:20:59

2024-03-29
09:00:59

2024-03-20
19:21:47

Slot Id

9429816

9365333

9301230

9237836

9174884

9111929

9048847

8986314

8924413

8862901

8801501

8739890

8678189

Amount

- 0.018820503

- 0.018756560

- 0.018685284

- 0.018595733

- 0.018600705

- 0.018637259

- 0.018509562

- 0.018350581

- 0.018399774

- 0.018305825

- 0.018278379

- 0.018227744

- 0.018297124

ETH

ETH

ETH

ETH

ETH

ETH

ETH

ETH

ETH

ETH

ETH

ETH

ETH
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https://3xpl.com/beacon-chain/slot/9429816
https://3xpl.com/beacon-chain/slot/9365333
https://3xpl.com/beacon-chain/slot/9301230
https://3xpl.com/beacon-chain/slot/9237836
https://3xpl.com/beacon-chain/slot/9174884
https://3xpl.com/beacon-chain/slot/9111929
https://3xpl.com/beacon-chain/slot/9048847
https://3xpl.com/beacon-chain/slot/8986314
https://3xpl.com/beacon-chain/slot/8924413
https://3xpl.com/beacon-chain/slot/8862901
https://3xpl.com/beacon-chain/slot/8801501
https://3xpl.com/beacon-chain/slot/8739890
https://3xpl.com/beacon-chain/slot/8678189

81

82

83

84

85

86

87

88

89

Date & time

2024-03-12
06:08:11

2024-03-03
18:49:47

2024-02-24
10:36:59

2024-02-16
05:48:59

2024-02-08
04:51:23

2024-01-31
07:18:35

2024-01-23
12:12:59

2024-01-15
18:36:59

2024-01-07
23:12:11

Date & time

2025-04-04
02:11:23

2024-10-16
04:51:23

Slot Id

8616608

8555629

8495561

8436521

8378642

8321777

8265653

8209961

8153735

Slot Id

11409053

10185826

Amount

- 0.018339215

- 0.018143224

- 0.017873327

- 0.017728785

- 0.017464981

- 0.017483092

- 0.059681784

- 0.017540072

- 0.006611759

Amount

+ 0.046075375

+ 0.046104601

ETH

ETH

ETH

ETH

ETH

ETH

ETH

ETH

ETH

ETH

ETH


https://3xpl.com/beacon-chain/slot/8616608
https://3xpl.com/beacon-chain/slot/8555629
https://3xpl.com/beacon-chain/slot/8495561
https://3xpl.com/beacon-chain/slot/8436521
https://3xpl.com/beacon-chain/slot/8378642
https://3xpl.com/beacon-chain/slot/8321777
https://3xpl.com/beacon-chain/slot/8265653
https://3xpl.com/beacon-chain/slot/8209961
https://3xpl.com/beacon-chain/slot/8153735
https://3xpl.com/beacon-chain/slot/11409053
https://3xpl.com/beacon-chain/slot/10185826

Date & time

2024-08-05
04:00:11

2024-01-21
03:21:47

Date & time

2026-03-08
06:46:35

2026-03-08
06:27:23

2026-03-08
06:01:47

2026-03-08
05:36:11

2026-03-08
05:10:35

2026-03-08
04:44:59

2026-03-08
04:19:23

2026-03-08
04:00:11

2026-03-08
03:34:35

Slot Id

9667187

8248603

Slot Id

Amount

+ 0.045916043

+ 0.042635798

Amount

+ 0.000008874
0.01 USD

+ 0.000008842
0.01 USD

+ 0.000008876
0.01 USD

+ 0.000008872
0.01 USD

+ 0.000008882
0.01 USD

+ 0.000008884
0.01 USD

+ 0.000008882
0.01 USD

+ 0.000008885
0.01 USD

+ 0.000008882
0.01 USD

ETH

ETH

ETH&

ETH &

ETH&

ETH&

ETH &

ETH &

ETH®

ETH &

ETH &
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https://3xpl.com/beacon-chain/slot/9667187
https://3xpl.com/beacon-chain/slot/8248603

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

Date & time

2026-03-08
03:15:23

2026-03-08
02:49:47

2026-03-08
02:30:35

2026-03-08
02:11:23

2026-03-08
01:45:47

2026-03-08
01:20:11

2026-03-08
01:00:59

2026-03-08
00:41:47

2026-03-08
00:16:11

2026-03-07
23:50:35

2026-03-07
23:31:23

2026-03-07
23:05:47

2026-03-07
22:40:11

Slot Id

Amount

+ 0.
0.

000008866
01 USD

0.000008879

0.01 USD

0.000008885

0.01 USD

0.000008885

0.01 USD

.000008884

0.01 USD

0.000008883

0.01 USD

.000008876

0.01 USD

0.000006583
.01 USD

0.000008762

0.01 USD

0.000008811
.01 USD

0.000008912

0.01 USD

0.000008910

0.01 USD

0.000008898

0.01 USD

ETH®

ETH &

ETH &

ETH®

ETH &

ETH &

ETH&

ETH &

ETH &

ETH&

ETH &

ETH&

ETH&
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23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

Date & time

2026-03-07
22:20:59

2026-03-07
21:48:59

2026-03-07
21:29:47

2026-03-07
21:04:11

2026-03-07
20:44:59

2026-03-07
20:12:59

2026-03-07
19:47:23

2026-03-07
19:15:23

2026-03-07
18:49:47

2026-03-07
18:24:11

2026-03-07
17:52:11

2026-03-07
17:26:35

2026-03-07
17:07:23

Slot Id

Amount

+ 0.
0.

000008913
01 USD

0.000008820

0.01 USD

0.000008837

0.01 USD

0.000008910

0.01 USD

.000008908

0.01 USD

0.000008863

0.01 USD

.000008912

0.01 USD

0.000008912
.01 USD

0.000008911

0.01 USD

0.000008899
.01 USD

0.000008903

0.01 USD

0.000008905

0.01 USD

0.000008710

0.01 USD

ETH®

ETH &

ETH &

ETH®

ETH &

ETH &

ETH&

ETH &

ETH &

ETH&

ETH &

ETH&

ETH&
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36

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

44

45

46

47

48

Date & time

2026-03-07
16:35:23

2026-03-07
16:09:47

2026-03-07
15:44:11

2026-03-07
15:24:59

2026-03-07
14:52:59

2026-03-07
14:27:23

2026-03-07
13:55:23

2026-03-07
13:29:47

2026-03-07
12:57:47

2026-03-07
12:12:59

2026-03-07
11:53:47

2026-03-07
11:28:11

2026-03-07
11:08:59

Slot Id

Amount

+ 0.
0.

000008897
01 USD

0.000008901

0.01 USD

0.000008905

0.01 USD

0.000008907

0.01 USD

.000008908

0.01 USD

0.000008880

0.01 USD

.000008909

0.01 USD

0.000008889
.01 USD

0.000008832

0.01 USD

0.000008891
.01 USD

0.000008814

0.01 USD

0.000008905

0.01 USD

0.000008877

0.01 USD

ETH®

ETH &

ETH &

ETH®

ETH &

ETH &

ETH&

ETH &

ETH &

ETH&

ETH &

ETH&

ETH&
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49

50

o1

52

53

o4

55

56

Date & time

2026-03-07
10:36:59

2026-03-07
10:11:23

2026-03-07
09:45:47

2026-03-07
09:26:35

2026-03-07
09:00:59

2026-03-07
08:28:59

2026-03-07
08:03:23

2026-03-07
07:44:11

Slot Id

Amount

+ 0.
0.

000008907
01 USD

0.000008726

0.01 USD

0.000008911

0.01 USD

0.000008745

0.01 USD

.000008900

0.01 USD

0.000008875

0.01 USD

.000008839

0.01 USD

0.000008664
.01 USD

ETH®

ETH &

ETH &

ETH®

ETH &

ETH &

ETH&

ETH &
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