

3xpL



# VALIDATOR STATEMENT

GENERATED AT 2026-03-08 07:34 (UTC)

BLOCKCHAIN	BEACON-CHAIN
VALIDATOR ID	<u>1114043</u>
TOTAL RECEIVED	32.181226215 ETH
	62,910.11 USD
TOTAL SENT	2.005297971 ETH
	3,920.09 USD

Token	Balance
Ethereum	32.005716609 ETH
	62,567.01 USD

## DEPOSITS EVENTS

#	Date & time	Slot Id	Amount	
1	2024-01-04 21:29:47	<u>8131628</u>	+ 32.000000000 ETH	

## WITHDRAWALS EVENTS

#	Date & time	Slot Id	Amount	
1	2026-03-05 10:30:35	<u>13823534</u>	- 0.016543622 ETH	
			35.36 USD	
2	2026-02-25 03:28:11	<u>13763836</u>	- 0.016578018 ETH	
			31.60 USD	

\* USD values displayed at the time of slot

#	Date & time	Slot Id	Amount	
3	2026-02-16 20:00:11	<u>13703997</u>	- 0.016775994 ETH 33.43 USD	✓
4	2026-02-08 11:02:35	<u>13643708</u>	- 0.016891076 ETH 36.01 USD	✓
5	2026-01-31 01:00:59	<u>13583086</u>	- 0.016917369 ETH 45.67 USD	✓
6	2026-01-22 15:24:59	<u>13522622</u>	- 0.017031331 ETH 50.10 USD	✓
7	2026-01-14 05:29:47	<u>13462047</u>	- 0.017151182 ETH 57.12 USD	✓
8	2026-01-05 18:11:23	<u>13401049</u>	- 0.017440142 ETH 56.30 USD	✓
9	2025-12-28 04:51:23	<u>13339441</u>	- 0.017623665 ETH 51.72 USD	✓
10	2025-12-19 13:29:47	<u>13277219</u>	- 0.017606663 ETH 52.14 USD	✓
11	2025-12-10 21:55:23	<u>13214959</u>	- 0.017583042 ETH 58.84 USD	✓
12	2025-12-02 03:40:59	<u>13151891</u>	- 0.017827103 ETH 50.00 USD	✓
13	2025-11-23 09:00:59	<u>13088696</u>	- 0.017693074 ETH 49.83 USD	✓
14	2025-11-14 15:31:23	<u>13025829</u>	- 0.017660643 ETH 57.06 USD	✓
15	2025-11-05 22:14:35	<u>12963058</u>	- 0.017789423 ETH 60.92 USD	✓

#	Date & time	Slot Id	Amount	
16	2025-10-28 03:34:35	<u>12899856</u>	- 0.018047110 ETH 73.99 USD	✓
17	2025-10-19 05:48:59	<u>12835729</u>	- 0.018210281 ETH 70.68 USD	✓
18	2025-10-10 06:01:47	<u>12771003</u>	- 0.018429112 ETH 79.76 USD	✓
19	2025-10-01 04:00:11	<u>12705586</u>	- 0.018513245 ETH 76.65 USD	✓
20	2025-09-22 01:07:23	<u>12639923</u>	- 0.018630927 ETH 80.63 USD	✓
21	2025-09-12 20:38:35	<u>12573787</u>	- 0.018788508 ETH 87.36 USD	✓
22	2025-09-03 13:42:35	<u>12506886</u>	- 0.019145217 ETH 85.52 USD	✓
23	2025-08-25 03:34:35	<u>12439060</u>	- 0.019266628 ETH	✓
24	2025-08-15 15:50:35	<u>12370733</u>	- 0.019324413 ETH	✓
25	2025-08-06 03:15:23	<u>12302147</u>	- 0.019374597 ETH	✓
26	2025-07-27 14:14:35	<u>12233453</u>	- 0.019392710 ETH	✓
27	2025-07-18 00:35:23	<u>12164564</u>	- 0.019348494 ETH	✓
28	2025-07-08 12:25:47	<u>12096097</u>	- 0.019235626 ETH	✓

#	Date & time	Slot Id	Amount	
29	2025-06-29 02:04:59	<u>12028208</u>	- 0.019149457 ETH	✓
30	2025-06-19 17:52:11	<u>11960958</u>	- 0.019084169 ETH	✓
31	2025-06-10 11:21:47	<u>11894200</u>	- 0.018995570 ETH	✓
32	2025-06-01 06:20:59	<u>11827901</u>	- 0.019155960 ETH	✓
33	2025-05-23 00:22:35	<u>11761293</u>	- 0.019303415 ETH	✓
34	2025-05-13 15:56:59	<u>11693982</u>	- 0.019270109 ETH	✓
35	2025-05-04 07:18:35	<u>11626565</u>	- 0.019288970 ETH	✓
36	2025-04-25 00:16:11	<u>11559664</u>	- 0.019362224 ETH	✓
37	2025-04-15 16:16:11	<u>11492457</u>	- 0.019366906 ETH	✓
38	2025-04-06 08:48:11	<u>11425420</u>	- 0.246784589 ETH	✓
39	2025-03-28 02:24:11	<u>11358712</u>	- 0.019219209 ETH	✓
40	2025-03-18 21:04:11	<u>11292318</u>	- 0.019112248 ETH	✓
41	2025-03-09 16:48:11	<u>11226229</u>	- 0.019098840 ETH	✓

#	Date & time	Slot Id	Amount	
42	2025-02-28 13:36:11	<u>11160473</u>	- 0.019075968 ETH	✓
43	2025-02-19 10:11:23	<u>11094638</u>	- 0.019145414 ETH	✓
44	2025-02-10 05:55:23	<u>11028545</u>	- 0.019172524 ETH	✓
45	2025-02-01 01:32:59	<u>10962432</u>	- 0.019304837 ETH	✓
46	2025-01-22 19:47:23	<u>10895916</u>	- 0.019275100 ETH	✓
47	2025-01-13 14:08:11	<u>10829432</u>	- 0.019205863 ETH	✓
48	2025-01-04 08:22:35	<u>10762888</u>	- 0.019239733 ETH	✓
49	2024-12-26 02:43:23	<u>10696415</u>	- 0.019348844 ETH	✓
50	2024-12-16 19:08:59	<u>10629341</u>	- 0.019426521 ETH	✓
51	2024-12-07 10:24:11	<u>10561915</u>	- 0.019346465 ETH	✓
52	2024-11-28 01:32:59	<u>10494441</u>	- 0.019446104 ETH	✓
53	2024-11-18 16:28:59	<u>10426936</u>	- 0.019496167 ETH	✓
54	2024-11-09 06:14:35	<u>10359058</u>	- 0.019403547 ETH	✓

#	Date & time	Slot Id	Amount	
55	2024-10-30 20:51:23	<u>10291436</u>	- 0.019380931 ETH	✓
56	2024-10-21 12:25:47	<u>10224120</u>	- 0.065528674 ETH	✓
57	2024-10-12 03:34:35	<u>10156645</u>	- 0.019391213 ETH	✓
58	2024-10-02 18:49:47	<u>10089223</u>	- 0.019271019 ETH	✓
59	2024-09-23 11:34:35	<u>10022255</u>	- 0.019283513 ETH	✓
60	2024-09-14 04:19:23	<u>9955266</u>	- 0.019229804 ETH	✓
61	2024-09-04 21:48:59	<u>9888521</u>	- 0.019109401 ETH	✓
62	2024-08-26 16:35:23	<u>9822160</u>	- 0.019141901 ETH	✓
63	2024-08-17 11:40:59	<u>9755889</u>	- 0.019117138 ETH	✓
64	2024-08-08 07:12:11	<u>9689747</u>	- 0.064932988 ETH	✓
65	2024-07-30 04:38:35	<u>9624173</u>	- 0.018823559 ETH	✓
66	2024-07-21 04:19:23	<u>9559288</u>	- 0.018915494 ETH	✓
67	2024-07-12 04:32:11	<u>9494551</u>	- 0.018943096 ETH	✓

#	Date & time	Slot Id	Amount	
68	2024-07-03 04:44:59	<u>9429816</u>	- 0.018820503 ETH	✓
69	2024-06-24 05:48:59	<u>9365333</u>	- 0.018756560 ETH	✓
70	2024-06-15 08:09:47	<u>9301230</u>	- 0.018685284 ETH	✓
71	2024-06-06 12:51:23	<u>9237836</u>	- 0.018595733 ETH	✓
72	2024-05-28 19:02:35	<u>9174884</u>	- 0.018600705 ETH	✓
73	2024-05-20 01:07:23	<u>9111929</u>	- 0.018637259 ETH	✓
74	2024-05-11 06:52:59	<u>9048847</u>	- 0.018509562 ETH	✓
75	2024-05-02 14:27:23	<u>8986314</u>	- 0.018350581 ETH	✓
76	2024-04-24 00:03:23	<u>8924413</u>	- 0.018399774 ETH	✓
77	2024-04-15 11:02:35	<u>8862901</u>	- 0.018305825 ETH	✓
78	2024-04-06 22:20:59	<u>8801501</u>	- 0.018278379 ETH	✓
79	2024-03-29 09:00:59	<u>8739890</u>	- 0.018227744 ETH	✓
80	2024-03-20 19:21:47	<u>8678189</u>	- 0.018297124 ETH	✓

#	Date & time	Slot Id	Amount	
81	2024-03-12 06:08:11	<u>8616608</u>	- 0.018339215 ETH	✓
82	2024-03-03 18:49:47	<u>8555629</u>	- 0.018143224 ETH	✓
83	2024-02-24 10:36:59	<u>8495561</u>	- 0.017873327 ETH	✓
84	2024-02-16 05:48:59	<u>8436521</u>	- 0.017728785 ETH	✓
85	2024-02-08 04:51:23	<u>8378642</u>	- 0.017464981 ETH	✓
86	2024-01-31 07:18:35	<u>8321777</u>	- 0.017483092 ETH	✓
87	2024-01-23 12:12:59	<u>8265653</u>	- 0.059681784 ETH	✓
88	2024-01-15 18:36:59	<u>8209961</u>	- 0.017540072 ETH	✓
89	2024-01-07 23:12:11	<u>8153735</u>	- 0.006611759 ETH	✓

#### PROPOSALS EVENTS

#	Date & time	Slot Id	Amount	
1	2025-04-04 02:11:23	<u>11409053</u>	+ 0.046075375 ETH	✓
2	2024-10-16 04:51:23	<u>10185826</u>	+ 0.046104601 ETH	✓

#	Date & time	Slot Id	Amount	
3	2024-08-05 04:00:11	<u>9667187</u>	+ 0.045916043 ETH	✓
4	2024-01-21 03:21:47	<u>8248603</u>	+ 0.042635798 ETH	✓

#### ATTESTATIONS EVENTS

#	Date & time	Slot Id	Amount	
1	2026-03-08 06:46:35	N/A	+ 0.000008874 ETH  0.01 USD	✓
2	2026-03-08 06:27:23	N/A	+ 0.000008842 ETH  0.01 USD	✓
3	2026-03-08 06:01:47	N/A	+ 0.000008876 ETH  0.01 USD	✓
4	2026-03-08 05:36:11	N/A	+ 0.000008872 ETH  0.01 USD	✓
5	2026-03-08 05:10:35	N/A	+ 0.000008882 ETH  0.01 USD	✓
6	2026-03-08 04:44:59	N/A	+ 0.000008884 ETH  0.01 USD	✓
7	2026-03-08 04:19:23	N/A	+ 0.000008882 ETH  0.01 USD	✓
8	2026-03-08 04:00:11	N/A	+ 0.000008885 ETH  0.01 USD	✓
9	2026-03-08 03:34:35	N/A	+ 0.000008882 ETH  0.01 USD	✓

#	Date & time	Slot Id	Amount	
10	2026-03-08 03:15:23	N/A	+ 0.000008866 ETH 0.01 USD	✓
11	2026-03-08 02:49:47	N/A	+ 0.000008879 ETH 0.01 USD	✓
12	2026-03-08 02:30:35	N/A	+ 0.000008885 ETH 0.01 USD	✓
13	2026-03-08 02:11:23	N/A	+ 0.000008885 ETH 0.01 USD	✓
14	2026-03-08 01:45:47	N/A	+ 0.000008884 ETH 0.01 USD	✓
15	2026-03-08 01:20:11	N/A	+ 0.000008883 ETH 0.01 USD	✓
16	2026-03-08 01:00:59	N/A	+ 0.000008876 ETH 0.01 USD	✓
17	2026-03-08 00:41:47	N/A	+ 0.000006583 ETH 0.01 USD	✓
18	2026-03-08 00:16:11	N/A	+ 0.000008762 ETH 0.01 USD	✓
19	2026-03-07 23:50:35	N/A	+ 0.000008811 ETH 0.01 USD	✓
20	2026-03-07 23:31:23	N/A	+ 0.000008912 ETH 0.01 USD	✓
21	2026-03-07 23:05:47	N/A	+ 0.000008910 ETH 0.01 USD	✓
22	2026-03-07 22:40:11	N/A	+ 0.000008898 ETH 0.01 USD	✓

\* USD values displayed at the time of slot

#	Date & time	Slot Id	Amount	
23	2026-03-07 22:20:59	N/A	+ 0.000008913 ETH 0.01 USD	✓
24	2026-03-07 21:48:59	N/A	+ 0.000008820 ETH 0.01 USD	✓
25	2026-03-07 21:29:47	N/A	+ 0.000008837 ETH 0.01 USD	✓
26	2026-03-07 21:04:11	N/A	+ 0.000008910 ETH 0.01 USD	✓
27	2026-03-07 20:44:59	N/A	+ 0.000008908 ETH 0.01 USD	✓
28	2026-03-07 20:12:59	N/A	+ 0.000008863 ETH 0.01 USD	✓
29	2026-03-07 19:47:23	N/A	+ 0.000008912 ETH 0.01 USD	✓
30	2026-03-07 19:15:23	N/A	+ 0.000008912 ETH 0.01 USD	✓
31	2026-03-07 18:49:47	N/A	+ 0.000008911 ETH 0.01 USD	✓
32	2026-03-07 18:24:11	N/A	+ 0.000008899 ETH 0.01 USD	✓
33	2026-03-07 17:52:11	N/A	+ 0.000008903 ETH 0.01 USD	✓
34	2026-03-07 17:26:35	N/A	+ 0.000008905 ETH 0.01 USD	✓
35	2026-03-07 17:07:23	N/A	+ 0.000008710 ETH 0.01 USD	✓

#	Date & time	Slot Id	Amount	
36	2026-03-07 16:35:23	N/A	+ 0.000008897 ETH 0.01 USD	✓
37	2026-03-07 16:09:47	N/A	+ 0.000008901 ETH 0.01 USD	✓
38	2026-03-07 15:44:11	N/A	+ 0.000008905 ETH 0.01 USD	✓
39	2026-03-07 15:24:59	N/A	+ 0.000008907 ETH 0.01 USD	✓
40	2026-03-07 14:52:59	N/A	+ 0.000008908 ETH 0.01 USD	✓
41	2026-03-07 14:27:23	N/A	+ 0.000008880 ETH 0.01 USD	✓
42	2026-03-07 13:55:23	N/A	+ 0.000008909 ETH 0.01 USD	✓
43	2026-03-07 13:29:47	N/A	+ 0.000008889 ETH 0.01 USD	✓
44	2026-03-07 12:57:47	N/A	+ 0.000008832 ETH 0.01 USD	✓
45	2026-03-07 12:12:59	N/A	+ 0.000008891 ETH 0.01 USD	✓
46	2026-03-07 11:53:47	N/A	+ 0.000008814 ETH 0.01 USD	✓
47	2026-03-07 11:28:11	N/A	+ 0.000008905 ETH 0.01 USD	✓
48	2026-03-07 11:08:59	N/A	+ 0.000008877 ETH 0.01 USD	✓

#	Date & time	Slot Id	Amount	
49	2026-03-07 10:36:59	N/A	+ 0.000008907 ETH 0.01 USD	✓
50	2026-03-07 10:11:23	N/A	+ 0.000008726 ETH 0.01 USD	✓
51	2026-03-07 09:45:47	N/A	+ 0.000008911 ETH 0.01 USD	✓
52	2026-03-07 09:26:35	N/A	+ 0.000008745 ETH 0.01 USD	✓
53	2026-03-07 09:00:59	N/A	+ 0.000008900 ETH 0.01 USD	✓
54	2026-03-07 08:28:59	N/A	+ 0.000008875 ETH 0.01 USD	✓
55	2026-03-07 08:03:23	N/A	+ 0.000008839 ETH 0.01 USD	✓
56	2026-03-07 07:44:11	N/A	+ 0.000008664 ETH 0.01 USD	✓

\* USD values displayed at the time of slot

#### DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. 3XPL MAKES NEITHER WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. 3XPL WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. 3XPL IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. 3XPL DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH THIS RECEIPT.